Entry # Entry Name

145

Mary Harris

Champion

2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show - High Point (Saddle Seat)

Horse Name
Fancy Don't Let Me Down

Sponsor:

County
McDowell

Class # Class Name

102
106
112
116

Saddle Seat Showmanship In Hand- Jr/Sr
Saddle Seat English Pleasure - Jr/Sr
Saddle Seat Equitation - Jr/Sr

Hunter Pleasure - English-Type
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