## 2019 NC State 4-H Horse Show - High Point (Saddle Seat)

Sponsor:

Entry #	Entry Name	Horse Name	County	Class #	Class Name	Placing	Points
145	Mary Harris	Fancy Don't Let Me Down	McDowell				
	-	-		102	Saddle Seat Showmanship In Hand- Jr/Sr	1	1
	Champion			106	Saddle Seat English Pleasure - Jr/Sr	1	1
				112	Saddle Seat Equitation - Jr/Sr	1	1
				116	Hunter Pleasure - English-Type	1	1
							4